TABULATION OF PROPOSALS

1 2

					Contractor:	Pike Gas Ser		Pride Utility Construction			
					40.10.000	Palm Beach (Gainesville, Georgia			
ī.———				Estimate:	\$242,020.00	BASE BID:	\$409,881.92	BASE BID:	\$530,601.41		
ITEM		EST.								UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		PRICE	TOTAL
	8-5/8" O.D219" W.T. F.B.E.	1,470	L.F.	\$48.00	\$70,560.00	\$138.00	\$202,860.00	\$113.29	\$166,536.30		
	Coated, ERW X42/X52 Steel Line										
	Pipe (Installation Labor Only)										
	(Line Pipe Provided by Owner)										
2.	8-5/8" O.D322" W.T. F.B.E.	300	L.F.	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$88.46	\$26,538.00	\$121.43	\$36,429.00		
	Dual Coated, ERW X42/X52 Steel										
	Line Pipe (Installation Labor Only)										
	(Line Pipe Provided by Owner)										
3.	3/4" IPS113" W.T., F.B.E.	150	L.F.	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$53.08	\$7,962.00	\$147.98	\$22,197.00		
	Coated, SMLS B Steel Line Pipe										
	(Installation Labor Only) (Line										
	Pipe Provided by Owner)										
4.	8" Directional Bore (Sta. 105+	380	L.F.	\$75.00	\$28,500.00	\$75.00	\$28,500.00	\$144.87	\$55,050.60		
	66.90 to Sta. 109+45.56) (Bore										
	Only) (Soil Bore)										
5.	8" Stopper Fitting w/Outlet, ANSI	2	Ea.	\$8,450.00	\$16,900.00	\$7,297.90	\$14,595.80	\$26,185.18	\$52,370.36		
	Class 300, 740# W.P. (Stopper										
	Fitting Provided By Owner)										
6.	8" Line Valve Assembly, ANSI	1	Ea.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,634.45	\$6,634.45	\$2,981.75	\$2,981.75		
	Class 300, 740# W.P. (Line Valve										
	Provided By Owner)										
7.	3/4" Service Tee, 1200# W.P.	4	Ea.	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$414.65	\$1,658.60	\$1,490.88	\$5,963.52		
8.	Connection to Existing 3/4" Steel	4	Ea.	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$414.65	\$1,658.60	\$1,490.88	\$5,963.52		
9.	Farm Tap Assembly (Assembly	2	Ea.	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,658.61	\$3,317.22	\$4,472.63	\$8,945.26		
	Provided by Owner)										
10.	Silt Fence Type "C"	1,060	L.F.	\$3.50	\$3,710.00	\$7.20	\$7,632.00	\$4.17	\$4,420.20		
	Pavement Removed and	15	S.Y.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$221.15		\$932.54	\$13,988.10		
	Replaced ²										



TABULATION OF PROPOSALS

1 2

		Contracto						Pride Utility Construction Gainesville, Georgia			
		Estimate: \$242,020.00						BASE BID:			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12.	Purge and Abandon In Place/	1,900	L.F.	\$2.50	\$4,750.00	\$9.02	\$17,138.00	\$13.18	\$25,042.00		
	Removal										
13.	Temporary Grassing	4,000	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.19	\$8,760.00	\$0.83	\$3,320.00		
14.	Permanent Grassing	4,000	S.Y.	\$1.75	\$7,000.00	\$2.19	\$8,760.00	\$1.67	\$6,680.00		
15.	Solid Rock Excavation	170	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$13,600.00	\$225.00	\$38,250.00	\$225.00	\$38,250.00		
BID PROPOSAL		Total:	\$175,520.00	Total:	\$377,581.92	Total:	\$448,137.61	Total:			
Addition	Additional price bid for Bid Item No. 4 if solid rock is										
	encountered during boring operation. Price bid shall be										
	the total price bid for solid rock bore less price bid for										
1	soil bore.										
1.	8" Solid Rock Directional Bore	380	L.F.	\$175.00	\$66,500.00	\$85.00	\$32,300.00	\$217.01	\$82,463.80		
	(Bore Only) (Price Differential from										
	Soil Bore) (Adder)										
1											
<u> </u>											
 											
BID PROPOSAL W/ROCK BORE			Total: \$242,020.00		Total: \$409,881.92		Total: \$530,601.41		Total:		

¹Quantity increased from 690 L.F. to 1,060 L.F. following final design.

 $^{^{\}rm 2}$ Bid Item added following final design.

